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Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 9 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 4:26.36 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Rio (BRA) 6 AUG 20161:00.91 2:08.39 3:24.50

AM 4:31.12 HOFF Katie USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 20081:03.69 2:13.33 3:28.65

US 4:31.07 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Santa Clara (USA) 19 JUN 20151:01.99 2:10.88 3:29.25

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

HARVEY Mary-Sophie NN5 4:38.051 0.77
50m  (8) 30.68

34.61
100m  (7) 1:05.29

36.88
150m  (5) 1:42.17

36.48
200m  (5) 2:18.65

39.00
250m  (4) 2:57.65

39.09
300m  (1) 3:36.74

31.69
350m  (1) 4:08.43

29.62
LEDECKY Katie UN-14 4:38.162 0.110.66

50m  (7) 30.52
34.00

100m  (2) 1:04.52
36.47

150m  (1) 1:40.99
34.42

200m  (1) 2:15.41
41.63

250m  (1) 2:57.04
41.62

300m  (5) 3:38.66
30.66

350m  (2) 4:09.32
28.84

COX Madisyn UN-12 4:40.373 2.32
50m  (1) 29.88

35.05
100m  (4) 1:04.93

36.67
150m  (4) 1:41.60

36.24
200m  (3) 2:17.84

39.50
250m  (3) 2:57.34

40.15
300m  (3) 3:37.49

32.26
350m  (3) 4:09.75

30.62
MARGALIS Melanie SPA3 4:40.474 2.420.71

50m  (2) 30.07
34.70

100m  (3) 1:04.77
36.43

150m  (2) 1:41.20
35.65

200m  (2) 2:16.85
40.37

250m  (2) 2:57.22
40.20

300m  (2) 3:37.42
32.54

350m  (4) 4:09.96
30.51

EASTIN Ella UN-16 4:41.195 3.140.74
50m  (5) 30.44

33.88
100m  (1) 1:04.32

37.02
150m  (3) 1:41.34

37.18
200m  (4) 2:18.52

39.15
250m  (5) 2:57.67

40.41
300m  (4) 3:38.08

32.50
350m  (5) 4:10.58

30.61
ANDERSON Haley TROJ8 4:49.546 11.490.81

50m  (6) 30.46
34.71

100m  (6) 1:05.17
39.27

150m  (8) 1:44.44
38.14

200m  (8) 2:22.58
40.03

250m  (8) 3:02.61
41.70

300m  (7) 3:44.31
33.18

350m  (6) 4:17.49
32.05

FORDE Brooke LAK7 4:50.007 11.950.74
50m  (4) 30.37

34.58
100m  (5) 1:04.95

38.46
150m  (7) 1:43.41

37.55
200m  (7) 2:20.96

41.16
250m  (7) 3:02.12

41.41
300m  (6) 3:43.53

34.33
350m  (7) 4:17.86

32.14
NGUYEN Vien UN-11 4:50.908 12.85

50m  (3) 30.08
35.60

100m  (8) 1:05.68
37.23

150m  (6) 1:42.91
36.53

200m  (6) 2:19.44
42.34

250m  (6) 3:01.78
42.68

300m  (8) 3:44.46
33.90

350m  (8) 4:18.36
32.54

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

COX Hannah UN-12 4:50.891 0.72
50m  (1) 30.30

35.79
100m  (4) 1:06.09

37.81
150m  (3) 1:43.90

37.04
200m  (3) 2:20.94

42.31
250m  (2) 3:03.25

43.45
300m  (2) 3:46.70

32.61
350m  (2) 4:19.31

31.58
GASSON Helena NZL4 4:51.782 0.890.71

50m  (3) 30.69
34.93

100m  (3) 1:05.62
37.07

150m  (1) 1:42.69
37.81

200m  (2) 2:20.50
41.54

250m  (1) 3:02.04
42.01

300m  (1) 3:44.05
34.47

350m  (1) 4:18.52
33.26

DENIGAN Mariah CLPR5 4:54.953 4.060.69
50m  (7) 32.14

35.70
100m  (6) 1:07.84

36.55
150m  (4) 1:44.39

35.91
200m  (1) 2:20.30

43.71
250m  (3) 3:04.01

44.17
300m  (3) 3:48.18

33.53
350m  (3) 4:21.71

33.24
TONEY Camryn TFA3 4:55.314 4.420.69

50m  (5) 31.17
35.22

100m  (5) 1:06.39
39.03

150m  (6) 1:45.42
37.70

200m  (6) 2:23.12
42.48

250m  (5) 3:05.60
43.99

300m  (4) 3:49.59
33.21

350m  (4) 4:22.80
32.51

FIORILLI Ashlyn TFA6 4:57.465 6.570.73
50m  (2) 30.63

34.53
100m  (1) 1:05.16

38.54
150m  (2) 1:43.70

37.75
200m  (4) 2:21.45

44.09
250m  (4) 3:05.54

44.62
300m  (5) 3:50.16

34.14
350m  (5) 4:24.30

33.16
NERO Bailey AU7 5:00.486 9.590.69

50m  (4) 30.90
34.62

100m  (2) 1:05.52
39.16

150m  (5) 1:44.68
36.83

200m  (5) 2:21.51
45.74

250m  (6) 3:07.25
44.56

300m  (6) 3:51.81
35.02

350m  (6) 4:26.83
33.65

THUEN Karli UN-18 5:00.957 10.060.74
50m  (6) 31.57

36.27
100m  (6) 1:07.84

39.42
150m  (7) 1:47.26

38.41
200m  (7) 2:25.67

43.75
250m  (7) 3:09.42

44.75
300m  (8) 3:54.17

34.28
350m  (7) 4:28.45

32.50
SAVOY Lauren LAC1 5:01.968 11.07

50m  (8) 32.45
36.89

100m  (8) 1:09.34
40.65

150m  (8) 1:49.99
39.50

200m  (8) 2:29.49
41.58

250m  (8) 3:11.07
41.43

300m  (7) 3:52.50
36.16

350m  (8) 4:28.66
33.30

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.
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MEYER McKenna UN-13 4:58.791 0.77
50m  (3) 31.37

35.54
100m  (3) 1:06.91

38.10
150m  (1) 1:45.01

37.32
200m  (1) 2:22.33

44.64
250m  (2) 3:06.97

45.14
300m  (4) 3:52.11

34.27
350m  (3) 4:26.38

32.41
BAUER Jenna UN-16 4:58.802 0.010.73

50m  (2) 31.36
35.31

100m  (2) 1:06.67
38.67

150m  (2) 1:45.34
38.11

200m  (2) 2:23.45
43.18

250m  (1) 3:06.63
44.33

300m  (1) 3:50.96
34.85

350m  (1) 4:25.81
32.99

GOLDING Kathleen SOFL8 4:59.183 0.390.73
50m  (1) 30.64

35.80
100m  (1) 1:06.44

39.21
150m  (3) 1:45.65

39.54
200m  (4) 2:25.19

42.21
250m  (4) 3:07.40

44.48
300m  (3) 3:51.88

34.51
350m  (4) 4:26.39

32.79
DONAHUE Julia BGSC7 4:59.784 0.990.76

50m  (4) 31.46
36.17

100m  (4) 1:07.63
38.11

150m  (4) 1:45.74
38.01

200m  (3) 2:23.75
43.25

250m  (3) 3:07.00
44.14

300m  (2) 3:51.14
35.06

350m  (2) 4:26.20
33.58

YONGYUTH Bianca UN-15 5:05.245 6.450.79
50m  (8) 32.38

36.22
100m  (6) 1:08.60

40.47
150m  (5) 1:49.07

39.27
200m  (6) 2:28.34

43.79
250m  (5) 3:12.13

44.70
300m  (5) 3:56.83

34.65
350m  (5) 4:31.48

33.76
ARMIJO Carissa TNAQ2 5:08.756 9.96

50m  (7) 32.02
36.98

100m  (7) 1:09.00
40.36

150m  (7) 1:49.36
39.66

200m  (7) 2:29.02
44.45

250m  (6) 3:13.47
45.41

300m  (6) 3:58.88
35.53

350m  (6) 4:34.41
34.34

DICKINSON Callie TIDE4 5:09.227 10.430.73
50m  (6) 31.94

36.64
100m  (5) 1:08.58

40.64
150m  (6) 1:49.22

38.50
200m  (5) 2:27.72

45.98
250m  (7) 3:13.70

46.01
300m  (7) 3:59.71

35.82
350m  (7) 4:35.53

33.69
DEPOLO Donna RENO1 5:11.848 13.050.55

50m  (5) 31.81
38.97

100m  (8) 1:10.78
42.25

150m  (8) 1:53.03
40.69

200m  (8) 2:33.72
42.96

250m  (8) 3:16.68
44.14

300m  (8) 4:00.82
36.16

350m  (8) 4:36.98
34.86

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

ROSS Marlies UN-13 5:00.621 0.77
50m  (5) 31.21

35.81
100m  (4) 1:07.02

39.76
150m  (3) 1:46.78

38.62
200m  (2) 2:25.40

42.43
250m  (1) 3:07.83

43.04
300m  (1) 3:50.87

35.49
350m  (1) 4:26.36

34.26
CATTERMOLE Sophie UOFL2 5:04.752 4.13

50m  (4) 31.15
35.85

100m  (3) 1:07.00
40.82

150m  (5) 1:47.82
40.54

200m  (4) 2:28.36
43.70

250m  (3) 3:12.06
44.40

300m  (2) 3:56.46
34.09

350m  (2) 4:30.55
34.20

TELLEZ Gabriella SAC7 5:07.653 7.030.69
50m  (6) 32.31

36.98
100m  (6) 1:09.29

40.25
150m  (6) 1:49.54

39.69
200m  (6) 2:29.23

43.31
250m  (5) 3:12.54

44.31
300m  (3) 3:56.85

35.62
350m  (3) 4:32.47

35.18
SKINNER Sophie CLPR5 5:08.144 7.520.74

50m  (3) 31.12
36.87

100m  (5) 1:07.99
38.18

150m  (1) 1:46.17
37.58

200m  (1) 2:23.75
45.52

250m  (2) 3:09.27
48.86

300m  (4) 3:58.13
36.46

350m  (5) 4:34.59
33.55

FOELSKE Jade DYNA4 5:08.365 7.740.73
50m  (2) 30.83

35.27
100m  (2) 1:06.10

41.54
150m  (4) 1:47.64

40.98
200m  (5) 2:28.62

44.67
250m  (6) 3:13.29

45.79
300m  (6) 3:59.08

35.15
350m  (4) 4:34.23

34.13
BEIL Mallory CLPR8 5:10.666 10.040.71

50m  (1) 30.72
35.08

100m  (1) 1:05.80
40.43

150m  (2) 1:46.23
40.19

200m  (3) 2:26.42
45.86

250m  (4) 3:12.28
46.37

300m  (5) 3:58.65
36.26

350m  (6) 4:34.91
35.75

GUERRA Silvia UOFL1 5:21.267 20.640.77
50m  (7) 33.18

38.21
100m  (7) 1:11.39

43.15
150m  (7) 1:54.54

41.43
200m  (7) 2:35.97

43.96
250m  (7) 3:19.93

45.28
300m  (7) 4:05.21

38.81
350m  (7) 4:44.02

37.24
EMARY Maggie BSC6 DSQ

Legend:
AM DSQ R.T. USAmericas record Disqualified Reaction time Championship record
WR World record
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EVENT NUMBER 10 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 4:03.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200854.92 1:56.49 3:07.05

AM 4:03.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200854.92 1:56.49 3:07.05

US 4:05.25 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 200855.38 1:57.32 3:08.45

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

KALISZ Chase NBAC5 4:11.011 0.73
50m  (1) 26.47

30.16
100m  (1) 56.63

32.23
150m  (1) 1:28.86

31.89
200m  (1) 2:00.75

34.70
250m  (1) 2:35.45

35.62
300m  (1) 3:11.07

30.63
350m  (1) 3:41.70

29.31
PRENOT Josh CAL4 4:17.722 6.710.70

50m  (2) 26.86
31.00

100m  (2) 57.86
34.51

150m  (2) 1:32.37
33.53

200m  (2) 2:05.90
34.96

250m  (2) 2:40.86
34.82

300m  (2) 3:15.68
32.14

350m  (2) 3:47.82
29.90

GRIESHOP Sean NTRO6 4:22.073 11.060.71
50m  (6) 27.97

31.95
100m  (5) 59.92

34.25
150m  (4) 1:34.17

32.90
200m  (3) 2:07.07

37.74
250m  (3) 2:44.81

37.63
300m  (3) 3:22.44

30.63
350m  (3) 3:53.07

29.00
GUREVICH Etay UOFL3 4:23.184 12.170.70

50m  (3) 27.32
32.16

100m  (4) 59.48
34.34

150m  (3) 1:33.82
34.36

200m  (4) 2:08.18
36.72

250m  (4) 2:44.90
37.58

300m  (4) 3:22.48
30.84

350m  (4) 3:53.32
29.86

ARROYO Jarod FORK2 4:27.345 16.330.70
50m  (5) 27.82

32.55
100m  (6) 1:00.37

34.65
150m  (5) 1:35.02

34.74
200m  (5) 2:09.76

36.04
250m  (5) 2:45.80

38.68
300m  (5) 3:24.48

31.77
350m  (5) 3:56.25

31.09
RUVALCABA CRUZ Hector UN-17 4:30.596 19.580.70

50m  (7) 28.13
32.30

100m  (7) 1:00.43
35.51

150m  (7) 1:35.94
34.93

200m  (6) 2:10.87
39.02

250m  (6) 2:49.89
39.39

300m  (6) 3:29.28
31.67

350m  (6) 4:00.95
29.64

JUREK Mark UN-18 4:37.067 26.050.72
50m  (4) 27.43

32.04
100m  (3) 59.47

36.46
150m  (6) 1:35.93

36.02
200m  (7) 2:11.95

40.28
250m  (7) 2:52.23

40.58
300m  (7) 3:32.81

32.53
350m  (7) 4:05.34

31.72
GOMEZ Jonathan SMU1 DSQ

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

VARGAS Kevin UN-14 4:30.951 0.69
50m  (5) 28.69

32.77
100m  (5) 1:01.46

37.22
150m  (5) 1:38.68

36.35
200m  (5) 2:15.03

36.72
250m  (3) 2:51.75

37.66
300m  (1) 3:29.41

31.23
350m  (1) 4:00.64

30.31
BURNS Aidan UN-17 4:31.862 0.910.72

50m  (8) 29.16
32.50

100m  (6) 1:01.66
37.05

150m  (6) 1:38.71
35.25

200m  (3) 2:13.96
39.27

250m  (4) 2:53.23
39.16

300m  (5) 3:32.39
30.75

350m  (4) 4:03.14
28.72

EWOLDT Kyle UN-15 4:33.323 2.370.74
50m  (4) 28.30

32.33
100m  (3) 1:00.63

35.87
150m  (2) 1:36.50

34.97
200m  (2) 2:11.47

39.50
250m  (2) 2:50.97

40.51
300m  (2) 3:31.48

31.47
350m  (2) 4:02.95

30.37
GRUM Ian DYNA8 4:34.194 3.240.67

50m  (1) 27.98
32.29

100m  (2) 1:00.27
34.85

150m  (1) 1:35.12
33.55

200m  (1) 2:08.67
40.68

250m  (1) 2:49.35
42.23

300m  (3) 3:31.58
31.47

350m  (3) 4:03.05
31.14

BAYO Christian FORK6 4:34.715 3.760.77
50m  (2) 28.24

31.97
100m  (1) 1:00.21

37.88
150m  (3) 1:38.09

36.45
200m  (4) 2:14.54

40.72
250m  (7) 2:55.26

39.76
300m  (7) 3:35.02

30.50
350m  (6) 4:05.52

29.19
ROY Daniel KING2 4:35.666 4.710.66

50m  (6) 28.72
34.15

100m  (7) 1:02.87
38.52

150m  (7) 1:41.39
37.43

200m  (7) 2:18.82
35.93

250m  (6) 2:54.75
37.35

300m  (4) 3:32.10
32.35

350m  (5) 4:04.45
31.21

KNOWLES Eric DR3 4:35.817 4.860.69
50m  (2) 28.24

32.92
100m  (4) 1:01.16

37.49
150m  (4) 1:38.65

36.80
200m  (6) 2:15.45

39.25
250m  (5) 2:54.70

39.62
300m  (6) 3:34.32

32.15
350m  (7) 4:06.47

29.34
JACOME Miguel KING1 4:46.968 16.010.55

50m  (7) 29.02
33.94

100m  (8) 1:02.96
38.88

150m  (8) 1:41.84
37.90

200m  (8) 2:19.74
41.07

250m  (8) 3:00.81
41.94

300m  (8) 3:42.75
32.29

350m  (8) 4:15.04
31.92

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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LAMASTRA Connor DYNA3 4:33.511 0.74
50m  (2) 28.31

32.66
100m  (2) 1:00.97

36.29
150m  (2) 1:37.26

36.06
200m  (2) 2:13.32

38.24
250m  (1) 2:51.56

39.99
300m  (2) 3:31.55

31.50
350m  (1) 4:03.05

30.46
APEL Aaron SAC4 4:36.082 2.570.64

50m  (4) 28.70
32.85

100m  (4) 1:01.55
35.91

150m  (3) 1:37.46
35.00

200m  (1) 2:12.46
41.51

250m  (4) 2:53.97
41.16

300m  (4) 3:35.13
31.10

350m  (4) 4:06.23
29.85

ROGERS Nathan BYU5 4:36.253 2.740.76
50m  (3) 28.69

32.39
100m  (3) 1:01.08

37.35
150m  (4) 1:38.43

35.88
200m  (4) 2:14.31

39.28
250m  (3) 2:53.59

38.83
300m  (3) 3:32.42

33.28
350m  (3) 4:05.70

30.55
OLSON Tanner CANY7 4:36.294 2.780.60

50m  (1) 27.76
32.49

100m  (1) 1:00.25
36.70

150m  (1) 1:36.95
36.90

200m  (3) 2:13.85
37.87

250m  (2) 2:51.72
38.63

300m  (1) 3:30.35
33.21

350m  (2) 4:03.56
32.73

BORNSTEIN AJ UN-12 4:40.745 7.230.57
50m  (8) 29.66

34.27
100m  (8) 1:03.93

39.55
150m  (8) 1:43.48

38.06
200m  (8) 2:21.54

36.45
250m  (7) 2:57.99

37.85
300m  (5) 3:35.84

33.03
350m  (5) 4:08.87

31.87
VAN WYNSBERGHE Francois UN-11 4:41.416 7.900.70

50m  (5) 28.96
33.85

100m  (6) 1:02.81
38.13

150m  (6) 1:40.94
37.36

200m  (6) 2:18.30
38.78

250m  (5) 2:57.08
39.89

300m  (7) 3:36.97
33.71

350m  (7) 4:10.68
30.73

SEIDEL Max BGSC6 4:41.607 8.090.64
50m  (6) 29.16

32.94
100m  (5) 1:02.10

38.92
150m  (7) 1:41.02

38.85
200m  (7) 2:19.87

38.16
250m  (8) 2:58.03

38.91
300m  (6) 3:36.94

33.30
350m  (6) 4:10.24

31.36
CONLEY Owen DR8 4:42.758 9.240.78

50m  (7) 29.64
33.92

100m  (7) 1:03.56
36.88

150m  (5) 1:40.44
35.68

200m  (5) 2:16.12
41.28

250m  (6) 2:57.40
41.37

300m  (8) 3:38.77
32.15

350m  (8) 4:10.92
31.83

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

HOVIS Mitch KING5 4:45.051 0.66
50m  (2) 28.82

33.57
100m  (2) 1:02.39

39.15
150m  (6) 1:41.54

38.59
200m  (7) 2:20.13

39.31
250m  (1) 2:59.44

39.62
300m  (1) 3:39.06

33.88
350m  (1) 4:12.94

32.11
ICIMSOY Jakob BSL4 4:46.882 1.830.65

50m  (5) 29.30
33.40

100m  (3) 1:02.70
38.06

150m  (2) 1:40.76
36.13

200m  (1) 2:16.89
43.12

250m  (4) 3:00.01
43.87

300m  (6) 3:43.88
31.88

350m  (2) 4:15.76
31.12

BLOMQUIST Andrew UN-18 4:49.323 4.270.64
50m  (7) 29.66

34.32
100m  (8) 1:03.98

38.06
150m  (7) 1:42.04

37.27
200m  (6) 2:19.31

40.94
250m  (5) 3:00.25

42.96
300m  (3) 3:43.21

33.05
350m  (3) 4:16.26

33.06
MCGUIRE James DYNA3 4:49.754 4.700.63

50m  (5) 29.30
33.97

100m  (5) 1:03.27
39.54

150m  (8) 1:42.81
37.99

200m  (8) 2:20.80
40.61

250m  (6) 3:01.41
41.84

300m  (4) 3:43.25
34.24

350m  (5) 4:17.49
32.26

DOWNS Owen DYNA7 4:49.945 4.890.65
50m  (4) 29.27

33.77
100m  (4) 1:03.04

37.72
150m  (2) 1:40.76

37.33
200m  (2) 2:18.09

41.44
250m  (2) 2:59.53

42.55
300m  (2) 3:42.08

34.19
350m  (4) 4:16.27

33.67
CHUN Seth FORK2 4:51.506 6.450.61

50m  (1) 28.49
32.81

100m  (1) 1:01.30
38.83

150m  (1) 1:40.13
38.72

200m  (5) 2:18.85
42.89

250m  (7) 3:01.74
44.54

300m  (7) 3:46.28
33.12

350m  (7) 4:19.40
32.10

SCHOEN Christian CRIM1 4:52.047 6.990.79
50m  (8) 29.67

34.03
100m  (7) 1:03.70

37.34
150m  (4) 1:41.04

37.23
200m  (3) 2:18.27

41.43
250m  (3) 2:59.70

43.84
300m  (5) 3:43.54

35.16
350m  (6) 4:18.70

33.34
KLAUSS Michael UN-16 4:54.128 9.070.83

50m  (3) 29.25
34.12

100m  (6) 1:03.37
37.68

150m  (5) 1:41.05
37.23

200m  (4) 2:18.28
44.73

250m  (8) 3:03.01
44.51

300m  (8) 3:47.52
33.74

350m  (8) 4:21.26
32.86

Legend:
AM DSQ R.T. USAmericas record Disqualified Reaction time Championship record
WR World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Arena Pro Swim Series

13-15 April 2017

Event 111 14 APR 2017 - 17:29 Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 11 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 1:52.98 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38

AM 1:53.61 SCHMITT Allison USA London (GBR) 31 JUL 201227.18 55.38 1:24.35

US 1:54.40 SCHMITT Allison USA Omaha, NE (USA) 28 JUN 201227.01 55.61 1:24.89

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

LEDECKY Katie UN-14 1:56.311 (1) 1:27.28(2) 57.54(3) 28.240.68
29.30 29.74 29.03

SMITH Leah UN-15 1:58.472 2.16(3) 1:28.49(4) 58.31(4) 28.280.70
30.03 30.18 29.98

MANUEL Simone UN-13 1:58.983 2.67(2) 1:28.29(1) 57.50(1) 27.640.73
29.86 30.79 30.69

HANSSON Louise UN-11 1:59.684 3.37(4) 1:29.05(3) 58.30(2) 28.010.81
30.29 30.75 30.63

DRABOT Katie UN-17 2:00.385 4.07(5) 1:30.05(5) 59.36(6) 28.700.70
30.66 30.69 30.33

MARGALIS Melanie SPA6 2:02.086 5.77(6) 1:30.90(6) 59.62(8) 29.100.73
30.52 31.28 31.18

WORRELL Kelsi CARD2 2:03.477 7.16(7) 1:32.22(7) 1:00.24(5) 28.560.56
31.68 31.98 31.25

CASE Lauren UN-18 2:03.988 7.67(8) 1:32.57(8) 1:00.78(7) 29.010.74
31.77 31.79 31.41

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

WEIR Amanda SA5 2:01.351 (1) 1:31.31(1) 1:00.43(2) 29.430.74
31.00 30.88 30.04

AULT Taylor UN-13 2:03.442 2.09(2) 1:32.57(3) 1:00.93(4) 29.480.72
31.45 31.64 30.87

MCINTOSH Hayley NZL1 2:04.033 2.68(5) 1:33.14(5) 1:01.21(2) 29.430.77
31.78 31.93 30.89

GASSON Helena NZL4 2:04.184 2.83(4) 1:32.94(4) 1:01.17(5) 29.710.70
31.46 31.77 31.24

MURRAY Rebecca UNEV7 2:04.545 3.19(3) 1:32.87(2) 1:00.87(1) 29.420.72
31.45 32.00 31.67

SPITSER Riley DACA6 2:06.916 5.56(7) 1:34.59(7) 1:02.10(7) 29.750.77
32.35 32.49 32.32

BROWN Zarena UH2 2:07.027 5.67(6) 1:34.18(6) 1:01.53(6) 29.740.64
31.79 32.65 32.84

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Arena Pro Swim Series

13-15 April 2017

Event 111 14 APR 2017 - 17:29 Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 11 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

COX Hannah UN-14 2:03.491 (4) 1:32.61(3) 1:00.58(2) 28.980.73
31.60 32.03 30.88

WADE Tatum UN-17 2:04.162 0.67(1) 1:32.48(1) 1:00.41(3) 29.200.80
31.21 32.07 31.68

MALAZDREWICZ Lexie UN-16 2:04.263 0.77(2) 1:32.51(5) 1:00.59(6) 29.410.71
31.18 31.92 31.75

VIGUIER Manon MIA5 2:04.474 0.98(2) 1:32.51(3) 1:00.58(4) 29.210.69
31.37 31.93 31.96

TENG Cathy UN-13 2:04.925 1.43(6) 1:33.37(6) 1:01.11(7) 29.520.71
31.59 32.26 31.55

CAMPOSANO Jessica VALL8 2:05.986 2.49(5) 1:33.07(2) 1:00.49(1) 28.300.64
32.19 32.58 32.91

NICOLAISEN Shae SAC1 2:06.067 2.57(7) 1:34.06(8) 1:01.96(8) 30.130.75
31.83 32.10 32.00

GOVEJSEK Nastja UOFL2 2:07.538 4.04(8) 1:34.12(7) 1:01.29(5) 29.390.56
31.90 32.83 33.41

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

SMUTNY Mary AKS6 2:02.571 (1) 1:31.20(1) 59.92(1) 28.930.66
30.99 31.28 31.37

RUIU Chiara UN-14 2:05.352 2.78(4) 1:33.87(6) 1:01.70(5) 29.750.66
31.95 32.17 31.48

PALOMINO Adriana UN-18 2:05.633 3.06(3) 1:33.79(7) 1:01.96(8) 30.030.80
31.93 31.83 31.84

MASHALY Roaia GCU1 2:06.454 3.88(6) 1:34.41(5) 1:01.62(3) 29.220.77
32.40 32.79 32.04

SKINNER Sophie CLPR3 2:06.965 4.39(8) 1:34.56(8) 1:02.09(4) 29.640.69
32.45 32.47 32.40

TONEY Camryn TFA5 2:07.206 4.63(7) 1:34.47(4) 1:01.58(7) 29.830.65
31.75 32.89 32.73

CHOLODOVSKIS LIMA Andressa UNEV7 2:07.477 4.90(5) 1:34.18(3) 1:01.57(6) 29.760.77
31.81 32.61 33.29

FANZ Casey UOFL2 2:07.558 4.98(2) 1:33.74(2) 1:00.80(2) 28.98
31.82 32.94 33.81

Legend:
AM R.T. US WRAmericas record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Arena Pro Swim Series

13-15 April 2017

Event 112 14 APR 2017 - 17:39 Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 12 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 1:42.00 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30

AM 1:42.96 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 12 AUG 200824.31 50.29 1:16.84

US 1:44.10 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 1 JUL 200824.89 51.00 1:17.81

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

CARTER Dylan UN-14 1:48.451 (2) 1:20.97(1) 52.70(2) 25.400.58
27.30 28.27 27.48

DE LUCCA Joao CARD2 1:49.512 1.06(1) 1:20.86(2) 53.08(1) 25.330.70
27.75 27.78 28.65

QUINTERO Cristian TROJ5 1:49.593 1.14(3) 1:21.60(3) 53.19(4) 25.730.64
27.46 28.41 27.99

KOSKI Matias DYNA6 1:50.364 1.91(5) 1:22.35(5) 53.65(5) 25.740.69
27.91 28.70 28.01

GUTIERREZ Long CAL7 1:50.445 1.99(6) 1:22.55(6) 53.97(3) 25.580.62
28.39 28.58 27.89

WEISS Michael UN-11 1:50.756 2.30(4) 1:21.97(4) 53.61(7) 25.910.72
27.70 28.36 28.78

ACOSTA Marcelo UOFL3 1:50.967 2.51(7) 1:22.73(7) 54.36(8) 26.120.66
28.24 28.37 28.23

CARROLL Trevor UOFL8 1:52.018 3.56(8) 1:23.32(8) 54.51(6) 25.900.67
28.61 28.81 28.69

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

SHIELDS Tom CAL4 1:49.711 (1) 1:21.50(1) 53.30(1) 25.530.86
27.77 28.20 28.21

BARNA Andrej UOFL3 1:52.202 2.49(2) 1:22.97(3) 54.49(2) 25.840.64
28.65 28.48 29.23

CRAIG Cameron UN-16 1:52.223 2.51(5) 1:24.14(4) 54.71(4) 26.360.65
28.35 29.43 28.08

BRESETTE Liam EKC5 1:52.284 2.57(3) 1:23.20(2) 54.37(3) 26.120.66
28.25 28.83 29.08

HARTING Zach UOFL2 1:53.165 3.45(4) 1:23.99(5) 55.07(5) 26.420.51
28.65 28.92 29.17

STUMP Isaac FAST27 1:53.476 3.76(6) 1:24.37(6) 55.25(6) 26.800.56
28.45 29.12 29.10

BURNS Aidan UN-11 1:55.177 5.46(7) 1:26.29(7) 56.43(7) 27.150.64
29.28 29.86 28.88

ABBOTT Taylor UN-18 1:55.558 5.84(8) 1:26.42(8) 56.72(8) 27.450.69
29.27 29.70 29.13

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Arena Pro Swim Series

13-15 April 2017

Event 112 14 APR 2017 - 17:39 Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 12 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

GRIESHOP Sean NTRO8 1:53.801 (2) 1:25.13(2) 55.72(2) 26.660.65
29.06 29.41 28.67

ASHBY Bradlee NZL2 1:53.812 0.01(6) 1:26.03(7) 56.62(4) 27.170.67
29.45 29.41 27.78

SCHENKE Lucas SMU7 1:54.203 0.40(1) 1:24.92(1) 55.37(1) 26.440.68
28.93 29.55 29.28

CLAVERIE Carlos UOFL4 1:54.504 0.70(4) 1:25.53(6) 56.61(8) 27.530.71
29.08 28.92 28.97

BAYO Christian FORK5 1:54.685 0.88(7) 1:26.17(5) 56.47(5) 27.230.77
29.24 29.70 28.51

DOLAN Jack RSCA3 1:54.766 0.96(8) 1:26.36(8) 57.15(7) 27.410.72
29.74 29.21 28.40

COHEN SOLAL Dan UN-16 1:55.287 1.48(3) 1:25.42(2) 55.72(3) 26.930.63
28.79 29.70 29.86

ZETTLE Alexander LAC1 1:55.738 1.93(5) 1:26.02(4) 56.34(6) 27.320.73
29.02 29.68 29.71

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

MATEJKA Andrew BGSC3 1:56.031 (2) 1:26.34(2) 56.07(1) 26.100.75
29.97 30.27 29.69

JASZCZAK Wiktor GCU1 1:56.572 0.54(3) 1:26.96(3) 56.59(3) 27.430.69
29.16 30.37 29.61

COMFORTI Danny UN-12 1:56.633 0.60(1) 1:26.01(1) 55.81(2) 26.630.69
29.18 30.20 30.62

MEYER Brendan UN-15 1:56.824 0.79(4) 1:27.73(7) 57.89(8) 28.230.65
29.66 29.84 29.09

APEL Aaron SAC4 1:57.025 0.99(6) 1:28.13(6) 57.85(5) 27.800.63
30.05 30.28 28.89

GODFREY Trent GCU6 1:57.616 1.58(7) 1:28.17(5) 57.65(6) 27.940.75
29.71 30.52 29.44

CONNEALY Matthew NTRO8 1:57.997 1.96(5) 1:27.94(4) 57.51(4) 27.490.67
30.02 30.43 30.05

JACOME Miguel KING7 1:58.738 2.70(8) 1:29.16(8) 58.92(7) 28.180.68
30.74 30.24 29.57

Legend:
AM R.T. US WRAmericas record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Arena Pro Swim Series

13-15 April 2017

Event 113 14 APR 2017 - 17:48 Women's 200m Backstroke Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 13 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 2:04.06 FRANKLIN Melissa USA London (GBR) 3 AUG 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16

AM 2:04.06 FRANKLIN Missy USA London (GBR) 3 AUG 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16

US 2:05.68 FRANKLIN Missy USA Indianapolis (USA) 26 JUN 201329.74 1:01.15 1:33.24

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

MERRELL Eva AZOT4 2:11.631 (1) 1:37.83(1) 1:03.85(1) 30.860.72
32.99 33.98 33.80

VOSS Erin UN-15 2:12.012 0.38(2) 1:39.27(3) 1:05.31(5) 31.830.71
33.48 33.96 32.74

ADAMS Claire UN-13 2:13.933 2.30(3) 1:39.73(2) 1:05.15(2) 31.640.69
33.51 34.58 34.20

TREUTH Alice IA6 2:14.704 3.07(4) 1:40.79(4) 1:06.58(6) 32.310.71
34.27 34.21 33.91

DICKINSON Callie TIDE2 2:17.705 6.07(7) 1:43.02(8) 1:07.35(7) 32.460.63
34.89 35.67 34.68

KOUTSOUVELI Eleanna UH8 2:17.996 6.36(6) 1:42.73(5) 1:06.83(3) 31.660.62
35.17 35.90 35.26

PATERSON Annabelle NZL1 2:18.297 6.66(5) 1:42.72(6) 1:06.95(8) 32.510.76
34.44 35.77 35.57

NGUYEN Vien UN-17 2:19.948 8.31(8) 1:43.54(7) 1:07.04(4) 31.810.63
35.23 36.50 36.40

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

KENDZIOR Alina UOFL7 2:17.521 (4) 1:43.15(6) 1:07.74(5) 32.690.60
35.05 35.41 34.37

ALONS Kylee FAST31 2:17.602 0.08(1) 1:42.69(2) 1:07.29(4) 32.500.69
34.79 35.40 34.91

STEWART Bayley FAST36 2:17.973 0.45(3) 1:42.95(6) 1:07.74(7) 33.140.64
34.60 35.21 35.02

BOOCOCK Kelsi NZL4 2:18.464 0.94(6) 1:43.36(4) 1:07.65(6) 32.830.68
34.82 35.71 35.10

BARTEL Zoe FAST38 2:18.505 0.98(2) 1:42.74(1) 1:07.13(2) 32.140.66
34.99 35.61 35.76

DENIGAN Mariah CLPR5 2:18.526 1.00(7) 1:43.60(8) 1:08.29(8) 33.330.68
34.96 35.31 34.92

REIMER Audrey FAST32 2:18.917 1.39(5) 1:43.18(3) 1:07.39(3) 32.390.56
35.00 35.79 35.73

DAVIS ORTIZ Estela GCU3 2:19.888 2.36(8) 1:44.08(5) 1:07.69(1) 32.100.61
35.59 36.39 35.80

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Arena Pro Swim Series

13-15 April 2017

Event 113 14 APR 2017 - 17:48 Women's 200m Backstroke Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 13 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

OLIVA Nicole UN-17 2:19.711 (1) 1:44.53(1) 1:08.08(2) 33.120.62
34.96 36.45 35.18

YU Roxanne MIA3 2:20.482 0.77(3) 1:45.17(5) 1:09.21(5) 33.600.64
35.61 35.96 35.31

LLOYD Montana DSS4 2:20.873 1.16(5) 1:45.48(4) 1:09.17(3) 33.430.62
35.74 36.31 35.39

BAUER Jenna UN-12 2:20.904 1.19(4) 1:45.42(7) 1:09.50(7) 33.790.64
35.71 35.92 35.48

FAMA Kalli RIO5 2:21.645 1.93(2) 1:45.14(2) 1:08.76(4) 33.520.65
35.24 36.38 36.50

MAGNER Agata SMU1 2:23.296 3.58(7) 1:46.33(8) 1:09.72(8) 34.170.76
35.55 36.61 36.96

THOMPSON Brittany NTRO6 2:23.867 4.15(6) 1:46.23(3) 1:08.86(1) 32.940.59
35.92 37.37 37.63

HERON Kelley SOFL8 2:24.138 4.42(8) 1:46.71(6) 1:09.24(6) 33.670.71
35.57 37.47 37.42

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

GABLE Isabella DR4 2:23.391 (1) 1:46.18(2) 1:08.84(2) 32.830.82
36.01 37.34 37.21

PATTISON Greer SAC1 2:24.642 1.25(2) 1:47.91(5) 1:10.74(6) 34.080.64
36.66 37.17 36.73

FULLER Karis UN-12 2:24.853 1.46(7) 1:49.00(6) 1:10.86(4) 33.820.66
37.04 38.14 35.85

EMARY Maggie BSC5 2:25.054 1.66(4) 1:48.50(3) 1:10.59(5) 34.040.74
36.55 37.91 36.55

SPENCER Caitlin CRIM3 2:25.965 2.57(5) 1:48.73(7) 1:11.05(7) 34.220.65
36.83 37.68 37.23

MARSH Josephine UN-18 2:26.066 2.67(6) 1:48.98(8) 1:11.32(8) 34.480.58
36.84 37.66 37.08

KOCZO Abigail TFA7 2:26.317 2.92(3) 1:48.46(4) 1:10.64(3) 33.590.71
37.05 37.82 37.85

RICHARDSON Caitlyn UNEV6 2:35.388 11.99(8) 1:53.18(1) 1:06.90(1) 32.350.70
34.55 46.28 42.20

Legend:
AM R.T. US WRAmericas record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Arena Pro Swim Series

13-15 April 2017

Event 114 14 APR 2017 - 17:58 Men's 200m Backstroke Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 14 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 1:51.92 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30

AM 1:51.92 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30

US 1:53.08 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 200926.82 55.18 1:24.06

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

PEBLEY Jacob CAL4 1:56.881 (1) 1:27.04(1) 57.17(1) 27.920.79
29.25 29.87 29.84

VYATCHANIN Arkady NYAC3 1:58.612 1.73(2) 1:28.40(2) 57.97(2) 28.050.69
29.92 30.43 30.21

LEHANE Sean ACAD5 2:00.663 3.78(3) 1:30.07(3) 58.92(3) 28.660.65
30.26 31.15 30.59

QUAH Zheng Wen SIN7 2:03.044 6.16(5) 1:32.60(6) 1:00.92(6) 28.940.63
31.98 31.68 30.44

FREDRIKSSON Petter AU6 2:03.195 6.31(4) 1:31.98(5) 1:00.75(7) 29.270.70
31.48 31.23 31.21

CESPEDES ECHEVERRY David COL1 2:04.646 7.76(6) 1:33.04(7) 1:01.31(8) 29.290.70
32.02 31.73 31.60

PERRY Barkley UN-18 2:06.147 9.26(7) 1:33.29(4) 1:00.24(4) 28.740.65
31.50 33.05 32.85

PINZON Omar FAST12 2:08.808 11.92(8) 1:34.60(8) 1:01.36(5) 28.770.60
32.59 33.24 34.20

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

GRUM Ian DYNA4 2:06.241 (2) 1:34.62(1) 1:01.65(1) 29.840.68
31.81 32.97 31.62

ASSOUAB Adil TROJ3 2:07.372 1.13(1) 1:34.54(2) 1:02.39(2) 30.090.73
32.30 32.15 32.83

CREWS Kai TTST7 2:08.243 2.00(3) 1:35.36(5) 1:02.98(6) 30.690.64
32.29 32.38 32.88

MEYER Brendan UN-11 2:08.694 2.45(4) 1:35.93(3) 1:02.78(5) 30.500.65
32.28 33.15 32.76

GOERZEN Alexander UN-12 2:09.465 3.22(5) 1:36.14(4) 1:02.89(3) 30.310.71
32.58 33.25 33.32

CHENG Stephen LAC6 2:10.606 4.36(7) 1:37.71(8) 1:04.54(8) 31.710.65
32.83 33.17 32.89

ARROYO Jarod FORK8 2:11.757 5.51(6) 1:37.62(6) 1:03.51(4) 30.430.66
33.08 34.11 34.13

KLAUSS Michael UN-15 2:14.098 7.85(8) 1:38.88(7) 1:03.96(7) 31.170.74
32.79 34.92 35.21

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Arena Pro Swim Series

13-15 April 2017

Event 114 14 APR 2017 - 17:58 Men's 200m Backstroke Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 14 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

CALVILLO Mikey AAAA2 2:08.071 (1) 1:35.25(1) 1:02.32(1) 30.070.70
32.25 32.93 32.82

TREMBATH Andrew NZL4 2:09.982 1.91(2) 1:37.41(2) 1:03.87(2) 30.150.68
33.72 33.54 32.57

YONG Brandon UN-15 2:11.563 3.49(3) 1:37.82(3) 1:04.23(4) 30.780.55
33.45 33.59 33.74

SEMBRANO Josh JFAC6 2:13.064 4.99(5) 1:39.15(5) 1:04.58(6) 30.920.59
33.66 34.57 33.91

KING Cameron KING3 2:13.135 5.06(4) 1:38.45(4) 1:04.29(3) 30.710.66
33.58 34.16 34.68

CLENDENIN Stephen BWST7 2:13.246 5.17(6) 1:39.36(7) 1:04.94(7) 31.070.59
33.87 34.42 33.88

ICIMSOY Jakob BSL1 2:14.547 6.47(7) 1:39.83(6) 1:04.81(8) 31.560.68
33.25 35.02 34.71

LAMBERT Noah GCU8 2:16.118 8.04(8) 1:39.87(8) 1:05.37(5) 30.890.67
34.48 34.50 36.24

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

YANG Terry SAC4 2:10.851 (1) 1:37.41(2) 1:04.00(2) 30.410.66
33.59 33.41 33.44

ANDERSON Cade DYNA6 2:13.592 2.74(2) 1:38.75(1) 1:02.85(1) 29.650.61
33.20 35.90 34.84

CONLEY Owen DR3 2:14.443 3.59(7) 1:41.24(7) 1:06.71(8) 32.180.74
34.53 34.53 33.20

BER Eran GCU5 2:14.764 3.91(3) 1:39.81(3) 1:04.05(3) 30.420.53
33.63 35.76 34.95

YANG Calvin CRIM8 2:15.375 4.52(5) 1:40.98(6) 1:06.08(6) 32.030.65
34.05 34.90 34.39

STAPP Evan DR7 2:16.276 5.42(6) 1:41.21(5) 1:05.73(5) 31.810.66
33.92 35.48 35.06

BILLS Troy SAC1 2:17.077 6.22(4) 1:40.89(4) 1:05.42(4) 31.620.66
33.80 35.47 36.18

DOWNS Owen DYNA2 2:19.138 8.28(8) 1:43.13(8) 1:07.46(7) 32.050.62
35.41 35.67 36.00

Legend:
AM R.T. US WRAmericas record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Arena Pro Swim Series

13-15 April 2017

Event 115 14 APR 2017 - 18:09 Women's 50m Freestyle Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 15 

Record Name Location DateCLUB
WR 23.73 STEFFEN Britta GER Rome (ITA) 2 AUG 2009
AM 24.07 TORRES Dara USA Beijing (CHN) 17 AUG 2008
US 24.13 CAMPBELL Cate AUS Santa Clara, CA (USA) 18 MAY 2008

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

MANUEL Simone UN-14 24.661 0.69
KENNEDY Madison MACNC5 24.992 0.330.65
NEAL Lia STAN3 25.143 0.480.73
FA'AMAUSILI Gabrielle NZL6 25.364 0.700.68
MEDEIROS Etiene SESI7 25.385 0.720.53
KENDALL Amanda CANY8 25.836 1.170.66
WORRELL Kelsi CARD2 26.597 1.930.63

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

DELOOF Ali CW5 25.331 0.68
NIELSEN Mie AST2 25.542 0.210.70
LOCUS Madeline SA4 25.683 0.350.69
VISSCHER Lainey UOFL7 25.724 0.390.62
KONOPKA Katrina UN-13 25.765 0.430.71
FANZ Casey UOFL8 25.946 0.610.65
STEWART Kendyl TROJ6 26.377 1.040.74
MEILI Katie NYAC1 30.948 5.610.30

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

WEIR Amanda SA4 25.951 0.76
DE PAULA Daynara SESI5 26.042 0.090.61
WOLF Julia CANY3 26.053 0.100.68
ARCILA HURTADO Isabella CANY6 26.114 0.160.62
ALONS Kylee FAST37 26.395 0.440.65
SOUZA Priscila SESI2 26.436 0.480.71
GOVEJSEK Nastja UOFL1 26.447 0.490.59
ROGERS Hannah SMU8 26.788 0.830.66

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

CONRAD Kelley SAC4 26.551 0.67
MOHSEN Samiha GCU2 26.712 0.160.75
MILLER Anna RSCA3 26.763 0.210.75
GROVER Claire SAC1 26.784 0.230.67
JONSDOTTIR Ingibjorg UN-15 26.835 0.280.67

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Arena Pro Swim Series

13-15 April 2017

Event 115 14 APR 2017 - 18:09 Women's 50m Freestyle Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 15 

SANTA Adrienn SMU6 26.956 0.400.73
LATHAM Katie UN-17 27.007 0.450.62
VIGUIER Manon MIA8 27.138 0.580.68

Legend:
AM R.T. US WRAmericas record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW010100_73A2 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 APR 2017 19:17 Page 2/2



2017 Arena Pro Swim Series

13-15 April 2017

Event 116 14 APR 2017 - 18:16 Men's 50m Freestyle Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 16 

Record Name Location DateCLUB
WR 20.91 CIELO Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009
AM 21.37 ADRIAN Nathan USA Kazan (RUS) 7 AUG 2015
US 21.14 CIELO Cesar BRA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 9 JUL 2009

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka CE4 21.941 0.73
ADRIAN Nathan CAL2 22.252 0.310.64
HUNTER Daniel NZL3 22.533 0.590.99
JONES Cullen WOLFN6 22.564 0.620.63
ANDREW Michael RPC5 22.625 0.680.68
VIRVA Dillon KING7 22.776 0.830.63
SCHNEIDER Josh NYAC1 23.107 1.160.41
PECHMANN Luke UN-18 23.128 1.180.61

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

ERVIN Anthony MACNC5 22.741 0.74
MARTINEZ SCARPE Enzo UN-13 22.852 0.110.68
DE LUCCA Joao CARD4 22.963 0.220.66
PARK Patrick UN-16 23.054 0.310.63
KALONTAROV Ziv AU7 23.054 0.310.60
DOLAN Jack RSCA8 23.256 0.510.65
BLAKE Jack SAC1 23.417 0.670.34
FLORES Luis FORK2 23.568 0.820.74

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

DERYK Cooper TTST6 23.331 0.70
BARNA Andrej UOFL4 23.362 0.030.62
PLAVIN Bogdan GCU3 23.433 0.100.93
YISH Matthew SOLO7 23.654 0.320.65
EL KAMASH Mazen UN-11 23.665 0.330.70
HOFFER Ryan SAC2 23.816 0.480.65
PHILLIPS Tim MACNC8 24.097 0.760.65
STUBBLEFIELD Seth COPS5 24.778 1.440.59

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

CARROLL Trevor UOFL6 23.591 0.64
VAN DEUSEN Ray UN-15 23.802 0.210.63
BIONDI Nate CANY4 23.963 0.370.66
OLSON Tanner CANY1 24.104 0.510.62

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Arena Pro Swim Series

13-15 April 2017

Event 116 14 APR 2017 - 18:16 Men's 50m Freestyle Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 16 

BRESETTE Liam EKC3 24.104 0.510.81
SMITH Giles PSC8 24.126 0.530.57
GRAUSLYS Matt IA2 24.147 0.550.66
HARRINGTON Caleb TNAQ7 24.238 0.640.63

Legend:
AM R.T. US WRAmericas record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM010100_73A2 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 APR 2017 19:19 Page 2/2


